
Assessors 2019
Alison Beaton Ashcroft Erbusaig Ross-shire IV4 8BB alaterbusaig@aol.com

Cara Cameron 19 Achfrish Shinness Lairg IV27 4DN

John Gillies 1 Holoman Park Raasay Isle of Skye IV40 8PE

Duncan Gray Buddabrake Haroldswick Unst ZE2 9EQ Buddabrake@btinternet.com

Jonathan Hedges Caravan Rossal Rogart IV28 3UD

Andrew Hunter 3 Badcaul Dundonnell Ross-shire IV23 2QY

Philip Jubb Aird Bhuidhe House

458 North 

Lochboisdale South Uist HS8 5TN philip.jubb@btinternet.com

Ruth Macdonald 26 Laxay Lochs Isle of Lewis HS2 9PJ

Ian George Macdonald

Grianan, 1 Lower 

Ollach Braes Isle of Skye IV51 9LJ iangeorgemacdonald@btinternet.com

Lawrence MacEachen 88 Bualadubh Eochar South Uist HS8 5RQ lmaceachen@outlook.com

Murdo Mackay 5 Luskintyre Luskintyre Harris HS3 3HL murdofish@hotmail.com

Stephen Mackenzie Auchmore Farm Muir of Ord Ross-shire IV6 7XB stephen@auchmorefarm.co.uk

Catherine MacKinnon Bohuntin

Angus Maclennan Ivy Croft Strathpeffer Ross-shire IV14 9AF anguszim@btinternet.com

Bob Meeres 43 Farlary Rogart Sutherland IV28 3YE

 Jane Thomson jane_morrell@yahoo.co.uk

Sigurd Thomson West Linksness Moaness Orkney KW16 3NJ

Stephen Varwell 29A Bornaskitaig Kilmuir Isle of Skye IV51 9YS stephen.varwell@gmail.com

Joyce Wilkinson Invercaimbe Arisaig Inverness-shire PH39 4NT invercaimbe@btinternet.com

Leonard J Wishart Bakkanlee Whitesness Walls ZE2 9PF wishart233@btinternet.com

Donald Young Grianan, Croft 11A Glencoe Argyll PH49 4HS

Stuart Livingstone Oakview, Kirkton Taynault Argyll

mailto:wishart233@btinternet.com

